The Metrobility® T1/E1 interface by Telco
Systems provides cost effective high-speed
integration and conversion of T1 (1.544Mbps) or
E1 (2.048Mbps) serial copper telco communica-
tion lines to fiber optic links. The T1/E1 interface
line card can connect to PBX’s, multiplexers, ATM/
Frame Relay devices, routers, network servers and
video CODECS achieving extended distances,

 	 User selectable line build out for short and long haul
connections
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Max. Supported Segment Length 1
Line Card Standalone Port 1+ Port 2 Port 1 Port 2
R105-13* 2105-13-01 T1 copper T1 fiber
RJ-45 multimode SC 1.5km 2km
2105-14-01 T1 copper T1 fiber
RJ-45 singlemode SC 1.5km 20km
R105-15* 2105-15-01 T1 copper T1 fiber
RJ-45 multimode ST 1.5km 2km
R105-17* 2105-17-01 T1 copper T1 fiber, LH
RJ-45 singlemode ST 1.5km 40km
2105-16-01 T1 copper T1 fiber
RJ-45 singlemode SC 1.5km 20km
R105-1*J 2105-1J-01 T1 copper T1 fiber ELH
RJ-45 singlemode SC 1.5km 100km
R165-13 2165-13-01 E1 copper E1 fiber
RJ-45 multimode ST 1.0km 2km
R165-14 2165-14-01 E1 copper E1 fiber
RJ-45 singlemode SC 1.0km 15km
R165-15 2165-15-01 E1 copper E1 fiber
RJ-45 multimode ST 1.0km 2km
R165-17 2165-17-01 E1 copper E1 fiber, LH
RJ-45 singlemode SC 1.0km 40km
R165-1J 2165-1J-01 E1 copper E1 fiber ELH
RJ-45 singlemode SC 1.0km 100km
NOTE: * denotes NEBS-certified
+ Connector is an 8-pin modular jack wired as RJ-48
1 Distance: The distances noted in the descriptions are for reference purposes only. The most important factor to achieve